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Pettorale
16

20

128

133
124
104
52
224
110
187
23
148
220
48
15
205
410
103
58

118
12
164
154
222
21
37
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Podistica Massa Lombarda
Corsa competitiva su strada
Domenica 2 Settembre 2012
Complessivo
Categoria Societa

Atleta

De Paolo Dennis
Cavalli Claudio
Zanini Marco
Costantini Rossano
Monteruccioli Flavio
Valeri Claudio

Lolli Alberto
Caruso Marco
Gorini Giuseppe
Bruzzi Gianni
Bernabei Andrea
Bellini Enrico
Ceccaroni Emiliano
Evangelisti Marco
Cavina Luca

Raiti Alessandro
Moroni Ugo
Spagnoli Anna
Biondini Maurizio
Bonfrante Domenico
Fois Claudio

Fois Giuseppe
Glussich Matteo
Valmori Paolo
Becca Giacomo
Vincenzi Valerio
Mastrilli Gianluca
Pignotti Stefano

AM
AM
VA
AM
VA
VA
VA
AM
VB
VA
VA
AM
VA
VB
AM
AM
VB
DA
VA
AM
AM
VA
AM
VA
VA
VB
AM
AM

Atl. Castel San Pietro
Castel San Pietro
Runner Club Ravenna
Avis Castel San Pietro
Avis Castel San Pietro
Avis Castel San Pietro
Lughesina

Edera Forli

Uisp Cotignola

Atl. 85 Faenza

Atl. Zola

Gpa Brisighella

Pol. S. Andrea
Atletica Sidori

Atl. Imola

Atl. Sacmi Imola

Atl. Castel San Pietro
Romagna Running
Avis Castel San Pietro
Lamone

Pod. Sammaurese
Avis Castel San Pietro
Pod. Cotignola

Cava

Asd Ceramica

Atletica Sidori
Cotignola

Atl. Cesenatico

Tempo
:33:
146.2
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
35:
:35:
:35:
35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
36:
:36:

00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00

00:

00

33

42.9

48.0
04.2
22.0
31.3
44.4
23.6
24.7
33.7
34.3
38.5
41.4
49.4
54.5
59.1
00.6
01.0
02.3
07.7
11.0
27.7
29.8
35.2
39.3
42.4
44.9
47.7
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

419
106
210
142
127
22

27

40
33
232
167
255
201
41
170
69
237
147
45
107
219
225
209
57
46
122
407
330
61
66
136

Sandri Angelo
Briganti Elena
Ferraro Pietro
Ferendeles Roberto
Di Giorgio Andrea
Calderoni Roberto
Casanova Roberto
Signorini Edy
Ravaioli Stefano
Gentilini Daniele
Ravaioli Cristian
Cafarelli Michele
Trombetti Davide
Rusticali Andrea
Vasselli Carlo
Perfetti Federico
Bambini Luca
Bacchilega Alberto
Penazzi Roberto
Liverani Luca

El Quazhi Tafik
Trovo' Luigi
Righini Clavio
Onorevoli Mauro
Salimbeni Valerio
Danesi Andrea
Del Rosso Stefano
Savini Michele
Borghini Gigliola
Fenati Franco
Valentini Stefano
Maio Emanuele
Colombari Claudio

AM
DA
VA
VB
VA
VA
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
VB
VA
VB
VB
AM
VA
AM
VB
VA
AM
VA
VB
VB
VB
AM
AM
VA
DA
VC
AM
AM
VA
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Bologna Lago Dei Cedri
Edera Forli
Pod. Voltana

Avis Parco Cielp Bologna

Surfin Shop

Atl. Mameli
Triathlon Faenza
Mmameli

Castel San Pietro
Cotignola
Planetbike

Pod. Cotignola
Castenaso

Gs Lamone
Ceramica Imola
Uisp Ravenna
Atl. 85 Faenza
Avis Castel Bolognese
Lughesina
Mameli

Aics Alfonsine
Avis Parco Cedri
Atl. Imola

Mameli Ravenna
Avis Castel San Pietro
Ponte Nuovo
Tosco Romagnola
Atl. Ravenna

Gs Gabbi Bologna
Cotignola

100 Km Faenza
Atl.85 Faenza
Russi Lamone

00
00
00

00:

00
00
00

00:

00

00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00

:36:
:36:
:36:
37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
37:
:37:
37:
37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:

51.4
57.0
58.4
04.9
07.2
26.0
32.7
34.2
34.8
40.1
43.3
45.5
47.6
49.9
54.4
06.6
12.1
19.1
27.4
27.9
28.5
37.2
40.8
41.5
44.2
44.8
45.5
46.0
46.6
47.2
48.2
48.9
50.5
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

238
60

42

316
408
152
150
206
411

105
24
168
217
149
50
311
403
159
223
14
177
141
31
62
53
111
145
161
166
172
174
19

Gardelli Paride
Solmi Federico
Pucci Michele
Pierli Romano
Chubak Nadiya
Biondi Andrea
Mengoli Roberto
Bacchilega Orlando
Laghi Silvia
Baioni Samuel
Bernardi Fabrizio
Marangoni Matteo
Ferruzzi Lorenzo
Versari Valerio
Camanzi Massimo
Collinelli Marco
Viroli Loris Arnaldo
Salvaggio Carlotta
Giannoni Riccardo
Andreoli Marco
Corzani Pierfilippo
Caroli Francesco
Bettoli Alessandro
Zannoni Fabrizio
Tassinari Fabrizio
Bosi Davide
Soprani Paolo
Crimaldi Mauro
Ferri Luca

Fiori Fabio

Visuali Davide
Tagliavini Cesare
Ventura Ivan

VB
AM
AM
VC
DA
VA
VA
VB
DA
AM
VA
AM
VA
VB
VA
AM
VC
DA
VA
VB
AM
VA
VA
AM
AM
AM
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
AM
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Avis Caveja

Asd Quadrilatero Ferrara

Castel San Pietro
Fratellanza Moreni
Avis Castel San Pietro
Asd Cotignola
Lamone Russi

Avis Castel San Pietro
Avis Castel Pietro
Pod. Cotignola

Atl. Faenza

Cotignola

Lamone

Podismo Cervese
Lamone Russi

Drago

Pod. Cesenate

Avis Castel San Pietro
Pod. Cotignola

Avis Castel San Pietro
Usp Policiano

Porto Fuori

Atl 85 Faenza

Atl. 85 Faenza
Lughesina

Atl. 85 Faenza

Atl. Castenaso
Mameli

Pod. Alfonsinese

Avis Forli

Caveja Avis
Lughesina

Avis Castel San Pietro

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00

00:

00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
39:
:39:
:39:
39:
:39:
39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:

54.0
55.9
57.2
57.9
58.5
59.0
59.5
00.1
02.5
03.2
06.8
10.5
11.2
12.7
14.1
15.9
24.3
26.1
28.5
36.0
36.7
38.2
41.0
41.7
42.5
44.7
46.8
48.4
50.3
54.2
56.2
56.6
57.0
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

13

169
43

235
108
143
180
234
261
263
200
155
101
163
38

186
134
208
131
144
125
130
173
229
138
265
17

306
315
55

226
405
112

Valeri Marco
Galegati Andrea
Spada Luca
Pagani Adriano
Grella Umberto
Martini Roberto

Magnani Alessandro

Sgubbi Sanzio
Barbadoro Roberto
Grandi Maurizio
Lanzoni Luca
Paradisi Francesco
Gaddoni Paolo
Laghi Mauro
Melari Massimo
Martelli Simone
Gasparon Enrico
Ruscelli Sergio
Grilli Claudio
Zonari Sergio
Siboni Mauro
Zaccaria Fabrizio
Slaroli Giancarlo
Lamonica Michele
Marchetti Claudio
Eviani Enzo
Chierici Stefano
Alvisi Paolo
Sintoni Lino
Martelli Matteo
Verna Maurizio
Ferrini Celeste
Ferrini Marco

AM
VA
AM
VB
VA
VA
VA
VB
VB
VB
VB
VA
VA
VA
AM
VA
VA
VB
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VB
VA
VB
AM
VC
VC
AM
VB
DA
VA
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Atl. 85' Faenza
Lughesina

Atl. 85 Faenza

S. Patrizio

Avis Castel San Pietro
Lughesina

Azzurra Forlimpopoli
Avis Castel S. Pietro
Ponte Nuovo

San Patrizio

Atl. Sacmi Imola
Asd Ceramica

Sacmi Imola

Atl. Cotignola
Cotignola

Uisp Faenza

Atl. Verbano

Atl. 85 Faenza

San Pancrazio

Avis Castel S. Pietro
Mameli

Atl. San Pancrazio
Lamone Russi

Avis Cotignola

Avius Castel S. Pietro
Atletica 85 Faenza
Avis Forli

Atl. 85 Faenza

Avis Castel San Pietro
Atl. Massa Lombarda
Uisp Cotignola

Edera Forli

Edera Forli

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
141
41
141
141
41:
141
41:
141
00:
00:

41
41

57.5
58.3
59.4
04.3
06.6
10.6
12.3
13.4
14.8
16.9
17.9
24.8
26.7
28.5
29.7
33.5
37.6
39.7
48.3
49.3
50.9
52.2
55.2
:01.3
:04.3
:07.4
:09.0
11.4
13.0
17.4
:21.8
:25.8
:30.5
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

211
213
319
29

214
129
68

233
34

135
424
228
253
32

240
10

120
267
401
317
250
116
49

248
230
409
243
236
185
175
260
59

312

Arpaia Franco
Cavallini Iorio
Cavallini Gianni
Menotti Stefano
Bolini Fabio
Cavina Giovanni
Lega Alessandro
Sartoni Fabrizio
Bassetti Daniele
Taddia Paolo
Bassi Alice
Andreoli Piertullio
Landi Luigi
Campoli Mirko
Tamborini Andrea
Vernocchi Omar
Balducci Davide
Molineris Mauro
Bourguiba Leila
Minghini Graziano
Ricci Raoul
Garbesi Riccardo
Piccinini Giorgio
Pezzi Graziano
Cellini Davide
Orselli Monica
Magnani Giorgio
Vitale Giovanni
Salvatori Erik
Rossini Roberto
Golfari Daniele
Villa Filippo
Bonetti Roberto

VB
VB
VC
AM
VB
VA
AM
VB
AM
VA
DA
VB
VB
AM
VB
AM
VA
VB
DA
VC
VB
VA
AM
VB
VB
DA
VB
VB
VA
VA
VB
AM
VC
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Pol. Cava
Lughesina

Avis Fusignano
Ceramica Imola
Pod. Voltana
Atl. Imola

Atl. 85 Faenza
Lughesina

Atl. 85 Faenza
Ferrariola
Lughesina

Ads Lolli

Pod. Voltana
Pod. Alfonsine
Mameli

Atl. Sidermer
Atl. Imola
Caveja
Lughesina Lugo
Avis Castel San Pietro
Ponte Nuovo
Pod. Cer. Imola
Lamone

Atl. 85 Faenza
Lughesina
Mameli Ravenna
Pol. S. Andrea
Atletica Imola
Uisp Faenza
Alfonsinese
Lughesina
Ceramica Imola
Cotignola

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:

41:
141
00:
41
00:
41
141
41:
142
142
142
42:
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
42:
142
142
142
142
142
143:
143:
143:
:33.2
:37.2

41

41

43

32.2

:35.4
:36.8
:40.5
141.4
144 .4
:45.6

59.7
08.6
10.7
11.8
12.4
15.5
16.7
17.9
19.2
20.2
26.1
27.1
27.8
28.7
33.3
35.8
36.6
43.7
45.3
50.8
55.6
10.2
11.2
12.0
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

137
204
25

207
415
302
259
325
457
181
308
252
171
266
309
151
44

239
422
246
256
123
454
140
176
39

188
178
418
114
63

323
251

Dall'osso Giulio
Mazzeo Giovanni
Martelli Massimiliano
Ravaglia Maurizio
Placci Aurora
Costa Claudio
Benedetti Renzo
Sangiorgi Luciano
Pasello Nicoletta
Gottarelli Roberto
Bartolomi Ercole
Babini Giuseppe
Montalti Alessandro
Cavini Massimo
Ragazzini Elio
Taroni Giordano
Damiani Stefano
Cassiani Francesco
Malpezzi Nicole
Cioffi Antonio

Sei Mauro

Babini Mauro
Sportelli Tiziana
Silimbani Ruggero
Tarroni Maurizio
Grandi Stefano
Dalmonte Franco
Rodondi Lorenzo
Turrini Jenny
Albertini Roberto
Verna Daniele
Carloni Romano
De Lorenzi Maurizio

VA
VB
AM
VB
DA
VC
VB
VC
DB
VA
VC
VB
VA
VB
VC
VA
AM
VB
DA
VB
VB
VA
DB
VA
VA
AM
VA
VA
DA
VA
AM
VC
VB
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Avis Castel S. Pietro
Progresso Bologna
Pod. Massa Lombarda
Lughesina

Atletica 85 Faenza
Pol. Ponte Nuovo
Pod. Alfonsine
Lavezzoleswe
Atletica 85 Faenza
Lamone Russi
Lamone

Lughesina

Cava Asd

Atl. Imola
Cotignola

Club Happy Runner
Atl. 85 Faenza

Pod. Cotignola

Atl 85 Faenza
Voltana

Pod. Alfonsine
Lamone Russi
Lamone Russi
Russi Lamone

S. Patrizio

Voltana

Faenza Triathlon
Uisp Bassa Romagna
Podisti Cotignola
Pod. Cotignola
Cotignola

Atl. 85 Faenza

Pod. Voltana

00:43:
:46.5
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:45:

00:43

43.8

51.2
54.2
56.1
57.4
58.2
01.9
02.5
15.3
19.5
22.5
26.9
27.5
29.7
35.6
40.7
42.5
43.0
45.2
46.5
48.3
50.6
51.3
01.5
02.9
08.9
11.8
13.1
16.2
18.0
18.6
19.6
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

158
258
414
324
332
54

423
28

117
146
139
65

247
333
456
329
157
427
249
335
160
400
313
26

463
322
227
35

183
184
307
212
326

Lucci Paolo

Costa Andrea
Marzocchi Chantal
Preda Guido

Milina Mario
Bouasira Youssef
Solaroli Catia
Leoncavallo Lorenzo
Cenni Luca

Solaroli Daniele
Palladino Alessandro
Errani Giacomi
Nannini Corrado
Cavaliere Alfredo
Menegatti Daniela
Freda Vincenzo Piewtro
Scheda Sergio
Rivola Federica

Lo Bianco Carmine
D'ambrosio Angelo
Piazza Franco
Bertolli Romina
Abbondanza Amedeo
Bassi Gianni
Lanzoni Cinzia

Naldi Sauro

Solaroli Giuseppe
Del Rosso Daniele
Minguzzi Andrea
Ghetti Roberto
Testa Rocco
Guidani Gabriele

De Vima Pasquale

VA
VB
DA
VC
VC
AM
DA
AM
VA
VA
VA
AM
VB
VC
DB
VC
VA
DA
VB
VC
VA
DA
VC
AM
DB
VC
VB
AM
VA
VA
VC
VB
VC
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Lamone Russi
Lughesina
Atletica Faenza

Podistica Massa Lombarda

Pod. Ceramica

Atl. 85 Faenza
Atletica 85 Faenza
100 Km Faenza
Sacmi Imola

Mameli

Avis Castel S. Pietro
Avis Imola

Lughesina

Atletica 85 Faenza
Pod. Voltana

Avis Castel S.pietro
Asd Ceramica

Pod. Massa Lombarda
Atl. Ceramica Imola
Lamone Russi
Pontenuovo

Avis Castel San Pietro
Pol. Ponte Nuovo
Lamone

Avis Forli

Podismo Cava

Avis Castel Bolognese
Atl. Tosco

Lamone Russi

Porto Fuori

Cotignola

Alfonsine

Podisti Cotignola

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00

:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
46:
:146:
:46:
146:
146:
46:
146:
:46:
146:
:46:
:46:
146:
:46:
:46:
46:
:146:
147:
147
147
147
47:
147
147

21.3
23.1
26.8
29.8
35.8
46.4
46.9
47.5
47.9
54.0
04.7
06.0
08.1
15.3
18.1
19.8
26.8
33.6
34.6
38.1
38.7
39.6
40.2
40.5
43.5
57.3
12.7
13.8
19.4
20.1
23.2
26.1
26.5
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

245
216
182
413
221
179
257
156
215
165
450
321
305
115
458
202
100
254
244
314
420
304
67

465
428
126
337
462
339
310
404
218
467

Bianconcini Marco
Trombetta Fabio
Magnani Piero
Carpi Serena
Lorenzini Franco
Maraldi Andrea
Martelli Mauro
Bedeschi Maurizio
Sebastiani Claudio
Bisignani Maurizio
Babini Germana
Gatta Attilio
Galassi Giorgio
Veronesi Davide
Nicoletti Roberta
Cantara Carlo
Drei Giancarlo
Tonini Gianni
Giulianelli Flavio
Gallo Michele
Zuccherelli Francesca
Bruschi Luigi
Randi Guglielmo
Luzzaro Nadia
Valdinoci Mirella
Poli Daniele
Ferroni Doriano
Mengolini Gabriella
Cancelliere Domenico
Minghetti Luciano
Trifogli Angela
Melone Antonio
Raccagni Diana

VB
VB
VA
DA
VB
VA
VB
VA
VB
VA
DB
VC
VC
VA
DB
VB
VA
VB
VB
VC
DA
VC
AM
DB
DA
VA
VC
DB
VC
VC
DB
VB
DB
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Avis Castel San Pietro
Putinati Ferrara
Usip Faenza Imola
Pod.cava

Atletica Sidori
Lamone

San Patrizio

Asd Ceramica

Pod. Voltana
Caveja

Ponte Nuovo

Ponte Nuovo
Fusignano

Pod. Cer. Imola
Caveja Ravenna
Voltana

Lughesina

Pod . Cotignola

Pol. Porto Fuori
Avis Castel San Pietro
Edera Forli
Cotignola
Cotignola

Pod. Alfonsine
Drago Marina Di Ra
Voltana

Atl. S. Patrizio
Cava Forli
Lughesina

Avis Bolognese
Ceramica Imola
Avis Castel San Pietro
Cageja Ravenna

00:
147
147
147
147
147
147:
:148:
:148:
:148:
:148:
:148:
48:
148:
:148:
:148:
:148:
49:
49:
:49:
:49:
49:
49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50
:50

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

47

:32.4
43.5
45.8
47.9
48.6
49.1
57.6
01.1
03.4
08.6
23.0
28.4
29.6
42.6
43.2
47.5
59.6
01.2
12.3
14.1
21.0
22.0
25.6
26.4
27.1
28.0
30.9
42.9
14.2
21.3
30.7
143.8
:57.6
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260 453 Golfari Claudia DB Lamone Russi 00:50:58.5
261 402 Campanini Roberta DA Caveja Ravenna 00:51:03.3
262 231 Andreolli Gianluigi VB Ghinelli Bologna 00:51:24.6
263 318 Cavina Anselmo VC Avis Castel San Pietro 00:51:30.9
264 8 De Luca Matteo AM Atl. Sidermer 00:51:34.3
265 452 Casadio Monica DB Ponte Nuovo 00:51:40.2
266 328 Maestri Paolo VC Ponte Nuovo 00:51:52.8
267 269 Salvatori Paolo VB Ceramica Imola 00:51:53.5
268 464 Pancaldi Sandra DB S. Patrizio Atl. 00:52:25.1
269 153 Gavelli Ivan VA Sidermec 00:52:28.7
270 459 Lega Patrizia DB Dinamo Faenza 00:52:42.5
271 303 Ballardini Sauro VC Lughesina 00:52:43.3
272 331 Pignatelli Luigi VC Cotignola 00:53:17.2
273 338 Camporesi Silvano VC Lamone Russi 00:53:27.1
274 301 Fabbri Ivo VC Lamone 00:54:00.1
275 64 Sabbioni Luca AM Ceramica Imola 00:54:12.8
276 327 Lombardi Valter VC I Podisti 00:54:22.6
277 264 Sabbioni Claudio VB Soc. Ceramica Imola 00:54:25.2
278 429 Argnani Gloria DA Atl. 85 Faenza 00:54:26.7
279 70 Meci Stefano AM Atl. 85 Faenza 00:54:27.4
280 426 Marzola Lucia DA Lamone Russi 00:54:31.5
281 461 Cornacchia Emanuela DB Lughesina 00:54:33.6
282 455 Naldi Simonetta DB Avis Castel San Pietro 00:56:36.4
283 421 Ambrosini Letizia DA Atl. 85 Faenza 00:56:48.2
284 262 Menegon Tasselli Andrea VB Lughesina 00:57:54.1
285 320 Rossi Giuliano VC Lughesina 00:57:54.9
286 466 Bagnaresi Caterina DB Pod. Massa Lombarda 00:58:46.2
287 460 Foschini Rita DB Lamone Russi 01:00:10.9
288 242 De Donato Daniele VB Mameli Ravenna 01:00:11.6
AM
Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo
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16
20

52
23
48
15
58

12
21
37

22
27

40
33
41
69
45
57
46
61
66
60
42

24
50
14
31
62

De Paolo Dennis
Cavalli Claudio
Costantini Rossano
Caruso Marco
Bellini Enrico
Cavina Luca

Raiti Alessandro
Bonfrante Domenico
Fois Claudio
Glussich Matteo
Mastrilli Gianluca
Pignotti Stefano
Sandri Angelo
Casanova Roberto
Signorini Edy
Ravaioli Stefano
Gentilini Daniele
Ravaioli Cristian
Perfetti Federico
Bacchilega Alberto
El Quazhi Tafik
Danesi Andrea
Del Rosso Stefano
Valentini Stefano
Maio Emanuele
Solmi Federico
Pucci Michele
Baioni Samuel
Marangoni Matteo
Collinelli Marco
Corzani Pierfilippo
Zannoni Fabrizio
Tassinari Fabrizio
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Atl. Castel San Pietro
Castel San Pietro
Avis Castel San Pietro
Edera Forli

Gpa Brisighella

Atl. Imola

Atl. Sacmi Imola
Lamone

Pod. Sammaurese
Pod. Cotignola
Cotignola

Atl. Cesenatico
Bologna Lago Dei Cedri
Triathlon Faenza
Mmameli

Castel San Pietro
Cotignola

Planetbike

Uisp Ravenna

Avis Castel Bolognese
Aics Alfonsine

Ponte Nuovo

Tosco Romagnola

100 Km Faenza
Atl.85 Faenza

Asd Quadrilatero Ferrara
Castel San Pietro
Pod. Cotignola
Cotignola

Drago

Usp Policiano

Atl. 85 Faenza
Lughesina

00

00:

00
00

00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:

00
00
00

00:

00

00:
00:

00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:

00

00:

:33:
33:
:34:
:35:
:38.5
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
36:
36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
37:
:37:
37:
37:
:38:
:38:
38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
39:
39:
:39:
39:

35

42.9
46.2
04.2
23.6

54.5
59.1
07.7
11.0
29.8
44.9
47.7
51.4
32.7
34.2
34.8
40.1
43.3
06.6
19.1
28.5
44.8
45.5
48.2
48.9
55.9
57.2
03.2
10.5
15.9
36.7
41.7
42.5
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34 53 Bosi Davide Atl. 85 Faenza 00:39:44.7
35 19 Ventura Ivan Avis Castel San Pietro 00:39:57.0
36 13 Valeri Marco Atl. 85' Faenza 00:39:57.5
37 43 Spada Luca Atl. 85 Faenza 00:39:59.4
38 38 Melari Massimo Cotignola 00:40:29.7
39 17 Chierici Stefano Avis Forli 00:41:09.0
40 55 Martelli Matteo Atl. Massa Lombarda 00:41:17.4
41 29 Menotti Stefano Ceramica Imola 00:41:40.5
42 68 Lega Alessandro Atl. 85 Faenza 00:41:45.6
43 34 Bassetti Daniele Atl. 85 Faenza 00:42:08.6
44 32 Campoli Mirko Pod. Alfonsine 00:42:16.7
45 10 Vernocchi Omar Atl. Sidermer 00:42:19.2
46 49 Piccinini Giorgio Lamone 00:42:35.8
47 59 Villa Filippo Ceramica Imola 00:43:33.2
48 25 Martelli Massimiliano Pod. Massa Lombarda 00:43:51.2
49 44 Damiani Stefano Atl. 85 Faenza 00:44:40.7
50 39 Grandi Stefano Voltana 00:45:02.9
51 63 Verna Daniele Cotignola 00:45:18.0
52 54 Bouasira Youssef Atl. 85 Faenza 00:45:46.4
53 28 Leoncavallo Lorenzo 100 Km Faenza 00:45:47.5
54 65 Errani Giacomi Avis Imola 00:46:06.0
55 26 Bassi Gianni Lamone 00:46:40.5
56 35 Del Rosso Daniele Atl. Tosco 00:47:13.8
57 67 Randi Guglielmo Cotignola 00:49:25.6
58 8 De Luca Matteo Atl. Sidermer 00:51:34.3
59 64 Sabbioni Luca Ceramica Imola 00:54:12.8
60 70 Meci Stefano Atl. 85 Faenza 00:54:27.4
Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 410 Spagnoli Anna Romagna Running 00:36:01.0
2 419 Briganti Elena Edera Forli 00:36:57.0
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3 407 Borghini Gigliola Gs Gabbi Bologna 00:38:46.6
4 408 Chubak Nadiya Avis Castel San Pietro 00:38:58.5
5 411 Laghi Silvia Avis Castel Pietro 00:39:02.5
6 403 Salvaggio Carlotta Avis Castel San Pietro 00:39:26.1
7 405 Ferrini Celeste Edera Forli 00:41:25.8
8 424 Bassi Alice Lughesina 00:42:11.8
9 401 Bourguiba Leila Lughesina Lugo 00:42:27.1
10 409 Orselli Monica Mameli Ravenna 00:42:45.3
11 415 Placci Aurora Atletica 85 Faenza 00:43:56.1
12 422 Malpezzi Nicole Atl 85 Faenza 00:44:43.0
13 418 Turrini Jenny Podisti Cotignola 00:45:13.1
14 414 Marzocchi Chantal Atletica Faenza 00:45:26.8
15 423 Solaroli Catia Atletica 85 Faenza 00:45:46.9
16 427 Rivola Federica Pod. Massa Lombarda 00:46:33.6
17 400 Bertolli Romina Avis Castel San Pietro 00:46:39.6
18 413 Carpi Serena Pod.cava 00:47:47.9
19 420 Zuccherelli Francesca Edera Forli 00:49:21.0
20 428 Valdinoci Mirella Drago Marina Di Ra 00:49:27.1
21 402 Campanini Roberta Caveja Ravenna 00:51:03.3
22 429 Argnani Gloria Atl. 85 Faenza 00:54:26.7
23 426 Marzola Lucia Lamone Russi 00:54:31.5
24 421 Ambrosini Letizia Atl. 85 Faenza 00:56:48.2
DB

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 457 Pasello Nicoletta Atletica 85 Faenza 00:44:02.5
2 454 Sportelli Tiziana Lamone Russi 00:44:50.6
3 456 Menegatti Daniela Pod. Voltana 00:46:18.1
4 463 Lanzoni Cinzia Avis Forli 00:46:43.5
5 450 Babini Germana Ponte Nuovo 00:48:23.0
6 458 Nicoletti Roberta Caveja Ravenna 00:48:43.2
7 465 Luzzaro Nadia Pod. Alfonsine 00:49:26.4
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8 462 Mengolini Gabriella Cava Forli 00:49:42.9
9 404 Trifogli Angela Ceramica Imola 00:50:30.7
10 467 Raccagni Diana Cageja Ravenna 00:50:57.6
11 453 Golfari Claudia Lamone Russi 00:50:58.5
12 452 Casadio Monica Ponte Nuovo 00:51:40.2
13 464 Pancaldi Sandra S. Patrizio Atl. 00:52:25.1
14 459 Lega Patrizia Dinamo Faenza 00:52:42.5
15 461 Cornacchia Emanuela Lughesina 00:54:33.6
16 455 Naldi Simonetta Avis Castel San Pietro 00:56:36.4
17 466 Bagnaresi Caterina Pod. Massa Lombarda 00:58:46.2
18 460 Foschini Rita Lamone Russi 01:00:10.9
VA

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 128 Zanini Marco Runner Club Ravenna 00:33:48.0
2 133 Monteruccioli Flavio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:34:22.0
3 124 Valeri Claudio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:34:31.3
4 104 Lolli Alberto Lughesina 00:34:44.4
5 110 Bruzzi Gianni Atl. 85 Faenza 00:35:33.7
6 187 Bernabei Andrea Atl. Zola 00:35:34.3
7 148 Ceccaroni Emiliano Pol. S. Andrea 00:35:41.4
8 103 Biondini Maurizio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:36:02.3
9 118 Fois Giuseppe Avis Castel San Pietro 00:36:27.7
10 164 Valmori Paolo Cava 00:36:35.2
11 154 Becca Giacomo Asd Ceramica 00:36:39.3
12 106 Ferraro Pietro Pod. Voltana 00:36:58.4
13 142 Di Giorgio Andrea Surfin Shop 00:37:07.2
14 127 Calderoni Roberto Atl. Mameli 00:37:26.0
15 167 Trombetti Davide Castenaso 00:37:47.6
16 170 Bambini Luca Atl. 85 Faenza 00:38:12.1
17 147 Liverani Luca Mameli 00:38:27.9
18 107 Trovo' Luigi Avis Parco Cedri 00:38:37.2
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

122
136
152
150
105
168
149
159
177
141
111
145
161
166
172
174
169
108
143
180
155
101
163
186
134
131
144
125
130
173
138
112
129

Savini Michele
Colombari Claudio
Biondi Andrea
Mengoli Roberto
Bernardi Fabrizio
Ferruzzi Lorenzo
Camanzi Massimo
Giannoni Riccardo
Caroli Francesco
Bettoli Alessandro
Soprani Paolo
Crimaldi Mauro
Ferri Luca

Fiori Fabio

Visuali Davide
Tagliavini Cesare
Galegati Andrea
Grella Umberto
Martini Roberto
Magnani Alessandro
Paradisi Francesco
Gaddoni Paolo
Laghi Mauro
Martelli Simone
Gasparon Enrico
Grilli Claudio
Zonari Sergio
Siboni Mauro
Zaccaria Fabrizio
Slaroli Giancarlo
Marchetti Claudio
Ferrini Marco
Cavina Giovanni
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Atl. Ravenna

Russi Lamone

Asd Cotignola
Lamone Russi

Atl. Faenza

Lamone

Lamone Russi

Pod. Cotignola

Porto Fuori

Atl 85 Faenza

Atl. Castenaso
Mameli

Pod. Alfonsinese
Avis Forli

Caveja Avis
Lughesina
Lughesina

Avis Castel San Pietro
Lughesina

Azzurra Forlimpopoli
Asd Ceramica

Sacmi Imola

Atl. Cotignola

Uisp Faenza

Atl. Verbano

San Pancrazio

Avis Castel S. Pietro
Mameli

Atl. San Pancrazio
Lamone Russi

Avius Castel S. Pietro
Edera Forli

Atl. Imola
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00
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:46.0
50.5
59.0
59.5
06.8
11.2
14.1
28.5
38.2
41.0
46.8
48.4
50.3
54.2
56.2
56.6
58.3
06.6
10.6
12.3
24.8
26.7
28.5
33.5
37.6
48.3
49.3
50.9
52.2
55.2
:04.3
:30.5
:44.4
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

135
120
116
185
175
137
181
171
151
123
140
176
188
178
114
158
117
146
139
157
160
183
184
182
179
156
165
115
100
126
153

Taddia Paolo
Balducci Davide
Garbesi Riccardo
Salvatori Erik
Rossini Roberto
Dall'osso Giulio
Gottarelli Roberto
Montalti Alessandro
Taroni Giordano
Babini Mauro
Silimbani Ruggero
Tarroni Maurizio
Dalmonte Franco
Rodondi Lorenzo
Albertini Roberto
Lucci Paolo

Cenni Luca
Solaroli Daniele
Palladino Alessandro
Scheda Sergio
Piazza Franco
Minguzzi Andrea
Ghetti Roberto
Magnani Piero
Maraldi Andrea
Bedeschi Maurizio
Bisignani Maurizio
Veronesi Davide
Drei Giancarlo
Poli Daniele
Gavelli Ivan

Ferrariola

Atl. Imola

Pod. Cer. Imola
Uisp Faenza
Alfonsinese

Avis Castel S. Pietro
Lamone Russi

Cava Asd

Club Happy Runner
Lamone Russi
Russi Lamone

S. Patrizio

Faenza Triathlon
Uisp Bassa Romagna
Pod. Cotignola
Lamone Russi
Sacmi Imola
Mameli

Avis Castel S. Pietro
Asd Ceramica
Pontenuovo
Lamone Russi
Porto Fuori

Usip Faenza Imola
Lamone

Asd Ceramica
Caveja

Pod. Cer. Imola
Lughesina

Voltana

Sidermec

file:///C:/Users/dani el emusi ani/Documents/Devel opment/Visual Studio 2010/Projects/ A Sualnsaputa?0...

00:42:
142
142
143:
43:
143
44:
144
144
144
144
45:
:45:
:45:
45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
146:
:46:
:46:
147
47:
147:
147
:148:
48:
:148:
:148:
49:
:52:

00
00
00

00:

00

00:

00
00
00
00

00:

00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00

00:

00
00

00:

00

10.7
20.2
33.3
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:43.8

15.3
26.9
35.6
48.3
51.3
01.5
08.9
11.8
16.2
21.3
47.9
54.0
04.7
26.8
38.7
19.4
20.1
45.8
49.1
01.1
08.6
42.6
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Pettorale
224
220
205
222
210
232
255
201
237
219
225
209
238
206
217
223
235
234
261
263
200
208
229
265
226
211
213
214
233
228
253

Atleta

Gorini Giuseppe
Evangelisti Marco
Moroni Ugo
Vincenzi Valerio
Ferendeles Roberto
Cafarelli Michele
Rusticali Andrea
Vasselli Carlo
Penazzi Roberto
Righini Clavio
Onorevoli Mauro
Salimbeni Valerio
Gardelli Paride
Bacchilega Orlando
Versari Valerio
Andreoli Marco
Pagani Adriano
Sgubbi Sanzio
Barbadoro Roberto
Grandi Maurizio
Lanzoni Luca
Ruscelli Sergio
Lamonica Michele
Eviani Enzo
Verna Maurizio
Arpaia Franco
Cavallini Iorio
Bolini Fabio
Sartoni Fabrizio
Andreoli Piertullio
Landi Luigi
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Societa

Uisp Cotignola
Atletica Sidori

Atl. Castel San Pietro
Atletica Sidori

Avis Parco Cielp Bologna

Pod. Cotignola

Gs Lamone

Ceramica Imola
Lughesina

Atl. Imola

Mameli Ravenna

Avis Castel San Pietro
Avis Caveja

Avis Castel San Pietro
Podismo Cervese

Avis Castel San Pietro
S. Patrizio

Avis Castel S. Pietro
Ponte Nuovo

San Patrizio

Atl. Sacmi Imola

Atl. 85 Faenza

Avis Cotignola
Atletica 85 Faenza
Uisp Cotignola

Pol. Cava

Lughesina

Pod. Voltana
Lughesina

Ads Lolli

Pod. Voltana

Tempo
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:24.7
49.4
00.6
42.4
04.9
45.5
49.9
54.4
27.4
40.8
41.5
44.2
54.0
00.1
12.7
36.0
04.3
13.4
14.8
16.9
17.9
39.7
:01.3
:07.4
:21.8
32.2
:35.4
41.4
59.7
12.4
:15.5
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32
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40
a1
42
43
44
45
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a7
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240
267
250
248
230
243
236
260
204
207
259
252
266
239
246
256
251
258
247
249
227
212
245
216
221
257
215
202
254
244
218
231
269

Tamborini Andrea
Molineris Mauro
Ricci Raoul

Pezzi Graziano
Cellini Davide
Magnani Giorgio
Vitale Giovanni
Golfari Daniele
Mazzeo Giovanni
Ravaglia Maurizio
Benedetti Renzo
Babini Giuseppe
Cavini Massimo
Cassiani Francesco
Cioffi Antonio

Sei Mauro

De Lorenzi Maurizio
Costa Andrea
Nannini Corrado
Lo Bianco Carmine
Solaroli Giuseppe
Guidani Gabriele
Bianconcini Marco
Trombetta Fabio
Lorenzini Franco
Martelli Mauro
Sebastiani Claudio
Cantara Carlo
Tonini Gianni
Giulianelli Flavio
Melone Antonio
Andreolli Gianluigi
Salvatori Paolo
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Mameli

Caveja

Ponte Nuovo

Atl. 85 Faenza
Lughesina

Pol. S. Andrea
Atletica Imola
Lughesina
Progresso Bologna
Lughesina

Pod. Alfonsine
Lughesina

Atl. Imola

Pod. Cotignola
Voltana

Pod. Alfonsine

Pod. Voltana
Lughesina
Lughesina

Atl. Ceramica Imola
Avis Castel Bolognese
Alfonsine

Avis Castel San Pietro
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Atletica Sidori
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Pod. Voltana
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Avis Castel San Pietro
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Ceramica Imola
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45.2
46.5
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65 264 Sabbioni Claudio Soc. Ceramica Imola 00:54:25.2
66 262 Menegon Tasselli Andrea Lughesina 00:57:54.1
67 242 De Donato Daniele Mameli Ravenna 01:00:11.6
Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 330 Fenati Franco Cotignola 00:38:47.2
2 316 Pierli Romano Fratellanza Moreni 00:38:57.9
3 311 Viroli Loris Arnaldo Pod. Cesenate 00:39:24.3
4 306 Alvisi Paolo Atl. 85 Faenza 00:41:11.4
5 315 Sintoni Lino Avis Castel San Pietro 00:41:13.0
6 319 Cavallini Gianni Avis Fusignano 00:41:36.8
7 317 Minghini Graziano Avis Castel San Pietro 00:42:27.8
8 312 Bonetti Roberto Cotignola 00:43:37.2
9 302 Costa Claudio Pol. Ponte Nuovo 00:43:57.4
10 325 Sangiorgi Luciano Lavezzoleswe 00:44:01.9
11 308 Bartolomi Ercole Lamone 00:44:19.5
12 309 Ragazzini Elio Cotignola 00:44:29.7
13 323 Carloni Romano Atl. 85 Faenza 00:45:18.6
14 324 Preda Guido Podistica Massa Lombarda 00:45:29.8
15 332 Milina Mario Pod. Ceramica 00:45:35.8
16 333 Cavaliere Alfredo Atletica 85 Faenza 00:46:15.3
17 329 Freda Vincenzo Piewtro Avis Castel S.pietro 00:46:19.8
18 335 D'ambrosio Angelo Lamone Russi 00:46:38.1
19 313 Abbondanza Amedeo Pol. Ponte Nuovo 00:46:40.2
20 322 Naldi Sauro Podismo Cava 00:46:57.3
21 307 Testa Rocco Cotignola 00:47:23.2
22 326 De Vima Pasquale Podisti Cotignola 00:47:26.5
23 321 Gatta Attilio Ponte Nuovo 00:48:28.4
24 305 Galassi Giorgio Fusignano 00:48:29.6
25 314 Gallo Michele Avis Castel San Pietro 00:49:14.1
26 304 Bruschi Luigi Cotignola 00:49:22.0

02/09/2012 15:15



Ri sul tati

19 of 19

file:///C:/Users/dani el emusi ani/Documents/Devel opment/Visual Studio 2010/Projects/ A Sualnsaputa?0...

27 337 Ferroni Doriano Atl. S. Patrizio 00:49:30.9
28 339 Cancelliere Domenico Lughesina 00:50:14.2
29 310 Minghetti Luciano Avis Bolognese 00:50:21.3
30 318 Cavina Anselmo Avis Castel San Pietro 00:51:30.9
31 328 Maestri Paolo Ponte Nuovo 00:51:52.8
32 303 Ballardini Sauro Lughesina 00:52:43.3
33 331 Pignatelli Luigi Cotignola 00:53:17.2
34 338 Camporesi Silvano Lamone Russi 00:53:27.1
35 301 Fabbri Ivo Lamone 00:54:00.1
36 327 Lombardi Valter I Podisti 00:54:22.6
37 320 Rossi Giuliano Lughesina 00:57:54.9
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